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Mailing Name Contact No. email Property Address

A
Allen, Sharon ssacredground@aol.com 235 W. Lake Shore Dr.

Arias, Victor Jr. Trustee
Manja Peterman - 

713-408-7190
in probate Vacant Lot (Holiday Ln.)

Aslaksen, Don 713-305-6781 daslaksen@gmail.com 489 W. Lake Shore Dr.
Aslasken, Pat 713-305-1555 489 W. Lake Shore Dr.

B
Babineaux, Dorothy 936-200-1739 345 N. Lake Shore Dr
Bailey, Leroy 936-697-0409 ljbailey56@live.com 225 W. Lake Shore Dr.
Bailey, Myrttie 936-433-6070 mirttie.mccloud@gmail.co, 225 W. Lake Shore Dr.
Ballard, Carol Holman 713-816-1085 Carol.ballard@graybar.com 271 Lake View Lane
Barr, Carol 281-813-9667 cbbarr@outlook.com 142 Leisure Lane
Bechtel, Rob 281-451-4417 rbbechtel@yahoo.com 422 W. Lake Shore Dr
Boswell, Kay boswellck@att.net Section II
Bullock-Brown, Sheriann 281-221-2097 sabbasis@gmail,com 396 W. Lake Shore Dr.
Burchett, Christy 832-298-6530 cdb0108@hotmail.com 310 Lesiure Lane

C
Castilleja, Maria 936-285-2070 164 Leisure Lane (Bottom)
Collins, Gail 936-433-5850 wetdeck2000@gmail.com 123 Leisure Lane
Comardo, Nick & Nancy 713-937-9208 nancycomardo1@sbcglobal.net 254 N. Lake Shore Dr. 
Crocker, Josh 281-904-2756 crockerj10422@gmail.com 192 Leisure Lane
Crocker, Tori 832-483-5834 crocker_tori@yahoo.com 192 Leisure Lane

D
Davis, Irmgard 281-797-9603 irmgarddavis1221@gmail.com 385 W. Lake Shore Dr.
Davis, Colette 281-682-3827 artahoo@yahoo.com 138 W. Lake Shore Dr
Davis, Royce 281-682-1791 artahoo@yahoo.com 138 W. Lake Shore Dr
Dean, Donna 713-598-3613 d_dean2000@hotmail.com 486 W. Lake Shore Dr.
DeShazer, Rob 713-249-7216 robdesh@outlook.com 308 W. Lake Shore Dr.
DeShazer, Cammie 713-201-5317 cammied92@gmail.com 308 W. Lake Shore Dr.
Doskocil. Phyllis 281-415-8899 phyllis@echomarineltd.com 339 W. Lake Shore Dr.
Douglas, Peter and Vivian apf_douglasv@hotmail.com 176 W. Lake Shore Dr.
Driskill, Lesli 832-754-1050 lesli@godriskill.com 218 Leisure Lane
Duguay, Lon and Marie 713-542-0878 lonandmarie@aol.com 264 W. Lake Shore Dr.
Dunigan, Dan and Karen drdunigan78@gmail.com Vacant Lots (Holiday Ln.)
Dunkin, Annie 713-553-0299 anniedunkin@sbcglobal.com 274 W. Lake Shore Dr.
Dunkin, Brian briandunkin@sbcglobal 274 W. Lake Shore Dr.
Dyer, Kathy 832-969-7762 kathycam@yahoo.com 175 Hickory Lane
Dyer, Tom 832-443-9609 haytom175@yahoo.com 175 Hickory Lane
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E
Echols. Rhonda 713-907-1737 rhonda@echomarineltd.com 339 W. Lake Shore Dr.

F
Faremouth, Maggie 282-761-5817 maggiefaremouth@yahoo.com 255 Lake Side Dr
Ferguson, Debra 713-899-1374 dfergsuon@aol.com 154 W. Lake Shore Dr.
Ferrell, Barbara 936-828-6225 295 N. Lake Shore Dr
Foster, Cindy 281-744-7445 cdjfoster@gmail.com Vacant Lots (W. Lake Shore Dr)
Foster, David 713-899-7976 dfoster@fostersworknplay.com 323 W. Lake Shore Dr.
Foster, Mason 936-346-2395 masonleefoster@gmail.com 277 Lake View Lane
Frels, Carolyn 281-235-9968 carolynfrels@yahoo.com 274 W Lake Shore Dr
French, Steve sfrench@cisco.com 226 W. Lake Shore Dr.
French, Suzanne suzfrench@consolidated.net 226 W. Lake Shore Dr.
Fusselman, David 502-817-0330 dfusselman@bbtel.com Vacant Lots (Lake View Ln)
Fusselman, Sharon 713-806-7557 dfusselman@bbtel.com Vacant Lots (Lake View Ln)

G
Gallaway, Charlotte 936-329-2739 nanagallaway@gmail.com 180 Holiday Lane
Gammo, Monica 936-200-1613 417 N. Lake Shore Dr
Garcia, Cynthia 281-610-7970 373 N. Lake Shore Dr
Glidden, Danea 281-813-9670 danea.glidden@gmail.com 142 Leisure Lane
Gobel. Amanda 936-933-8063 amandag0829@gmail.com 127 Pecan Lane
Goff, Guy 936-327-6684 guykgoff@msn.com 149 N. Lake Shore Dr.
Gold, Robyne 281-513-2073 robyne.gold@yahoo.com 284 Lake View Lane
Grimes, Archie 713-703-1434 archie0243@gmail.com 396 W. Lake Shore Dr.
Grolemund, Patrick pgrolemund@gmail.com 141 Leisure Lane
Grolemund, Elizabeth A 850-686-4420 cheffonade@aol.com 141 Leisure Lane
Groman, Dave 832-721-0505 davidggroman@gmail.com 322 W. Lake Shore Dr.

2 of 6

mailto:rhonda@echomarineltd.com
mailto:maggiefaremouth@yahoo.com
mailto:dfergsuon@aol.com
mailto:cdjfoster@gmail.com
mailto:dfoster@fostersworknplay.com
mailto:masonleefoster@gmail.com
mailto:carolynfrels@yahoo.com
mailto:sfrench@cisco.com
mailto:suzfrench@consolidated.net
mailto:dfusselman@bbtel.com
mailto:dfusselman@bbtel.com
mailto:nanagallaway@gmail.com
mailto:danea.glidden@gmail.com
mailto:amandag0829@gmail.com
mailto:guykgoff@msn.com
mailto:robyne.gold@yahoo.com
mailto:archie0243@gmail.com
mailto:pgrolemund@gmail.com
mailto:cheffonade@aol.com
mailto:davidggroman@gmail.com


 2022 LLE No 3 RESIDENT DIRECTORY June 2022

Mailing Name Contact No. email Property Address

H

Hairston, Amber 832-428-0976 amber.hariston@financeofamerica.com 374 W. Lake Shore Dr.

Hairston, Keith 281-900-0713 rkhairston1@aol.com 374 W. Lake Shore Dr.
Hansard, Brenda 936-328-7854 moonstruck759@yahoo.com 289 W. Lake Shore Dr.
Hansard, Don 713-805-1632 djhansard@icloud.com 289 W. Lake Shore Dr.
Harkins, Caren 281-924-1597 badcat66@yahoo.com 115 Lake View Lane
Harper, Steve 713-453-1402 171 Lake View Lane
Harris, Thomas 936-967-0601 tomh@eastex.net 246 W. Lake Shore Dr.
Hatfield, Laurie (Trustee) 281-804-9155 lauriehatfield@gmail.com 515 W. Lake Shore Dr.
Hazelwood, Jaye Kimberly 281-468-2120 jkhaze404@gmail.com 404 W. Lake Shore Dr.
Hill, Lucas see monica gammo 417 N. Lake Shore Dr
Hodge, Jacob 936-239-4200 jacobhodge8679@yahoo.com 217 W. Lake Shore Dr
Huebler. Vicki 281-989-5557 vhuebler@yahoo.com 324 W. Lake Shore Dr.
Hunter. Larry 281-702-4531 lhunter44@gmail.com 527 W. Lake Shore Dr.
Hunter, Barbara 713-898-7019 bjhunter10@comcast.net 527 W. Lake Shore Dr.
Huson, George 936-967-4311 geohuson@flash.net 141 Hickory Lane
Huson, Peggy 713-828-2462 peghuson@flash.net 141 Hickory Lane
Huson, James 936-239-1100 dreamcatcherhuson@gmail.com 174 Holiday Lane
Huson, Amber Goff ambergoff2004@yahoo.com 174 Holiday Lane
Hutchins, Charles 713-542-5932 clhutchins@aagroup.com 214 W. Lake Shore Dr.

J
Jennings, Mark markandstacy@cebridge.net 267 W. Lake Shore Dr.
Jennings, Stacy 713-248-0460 lakelivgirl40@gmail.com 267 W. Lake Shore Dr.
Johnson, Dorothy Mae  176 Lake View Lane

K
Kolaja, Sherryn D. 282-917-1259 skolaja@yahoo.com 441 W. Lake Shore Dr.
Kolojaco, Jacob and Denise 409-337-9716 kolojaco60@yahoo.com 407 N. Lake Shore Dr

L
LaRose, Marsha 281-798-0203 mlarose3@yahoo.com 310 Lesiure Lane
Lawhon, Julia 713-829-8086 julialawhon@gmail.com 198 W. Lake Shore Dr.
Lawhon, Mike mllawhon@gmail.com 198 W. Lake Shore Dr.
Lawrence, Sandra 713-598-4659 slaw5548@gmail.com 486 W. Lake Shore Dr.
Lizalde, Adrian jrlizalde@yahoo.com 382 W. Lake Shore Dr.
Long. Cindy Barcelo 281-989-4340 cindybarcelo@yahoo.com 140 Lake Side
Long. Richard 832-588-8765 rlong26@comcast.net 140 Lake Side
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M
Manning, LC c/o Kim Derouen jolicd01@gmail.com Vacant Lot (N Lake Shore Dr)
Matthews, Darrell 713-569-6591 darrellmatthews86@yahoo.com 414 W. Lake Shore Dr
Matthews, Kristen 920-517-3556 k.d.matthews2018@gmail.com 414 W. Lake Shore Dr
Mayo, Bob 936-967-8650 mjmrob55@yahoo.com 186 N. Lake Shore Dr.
Mayo. Melbo 936-355-0326 mjmrob55@yahoo.com 186 N. Lake Shore Dr.
McClain, Tom and Veronica 936-433-7111 tmac1938@hotmail.com 203 W. Lake Shore Dr

McCollom. Janice  c/o Jeff McCollom tommyandjanice@yahoo.com 181 N. Lake Shore Dr.

McCollom, Mike 832-277-3586 mmccollom@mmroofsiding.com 181 N. Lake Shore Dr.
McGarity, Paul and Tina 713-732-8473 tina.mcgarity@crystalco.com 279 Leisure Lane
Menger, Bill 713-449-0354 bpmenger@sbcglobal 335 Leisure Lane 
Menger, Patty 281-235-2392 bpmenger@sbcglobal 335 Leisure Lane 

O
O'Neal, Conrad and Dawn 714-883-0727 conradtx@hotmail.com 407 N. Lake Shore Dr.
O'Neal, Patricia 713-303-2660 ploneal@hotmail.com 452 W. Lake Shore Dr.
Oates, Tena 281-433-0325 coog08@aol.com 431 W. Lake Shore Dr.
Orange, Chris 949-615-0170 orangeichris@gmail.com 240 W. Lake Shore Dr.
Ortiz, Sylvia 817-301-5110 saortiz54@att.net 419 W. Lake Shore Dr.

P
Paprocki, Pappy 832-418-9401 tpapro@earthlink.net 150 Lake View Lane
Paprocki, Sam 832-418-9397 150 Lake View Lane
Pavlik, Michael 713-553-4705 mwpavlik@sbcglobal.net 297 Leisure Lane 
Pavlik, Mindy 281-221-0602 melinda.pavlik@iconplc.com 297 Leisure Lane 
Phillips, John 281-932-0301 252 W. Lake Shore Dr.
Phillips, Susan 281-541-8611 sphillips@tellepsen.com 252 W. Lake Shore Dr.
Price, Kristen 713-582-7088 kristenannprice@gmail.com 526 W. Lake Shore Dr.
Price, Ted and Diana tprice9432@gmail.com 526 W. Lake Shore Dr.
Price, Weyman 281-250-5489 weyman11@hotmail.com 526 W. Lake Shore Dr.
Pruitt, Claudia 713-876-2217 capruitt6@aol.com 116 W. Lake Shore Dr
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R
Ralston, Barbara 713-775-3867 babs276@sbcglobal.net 397 W. Lake Shore Dr.
Rapp, Brenda rappb8013@gmail.com 414 W. Lake Shore Dr.
Rapp, Mike rappy9731@gmail.com 414 W. Lake Shore Dr.
Rasco, Betty gd.rasco@comcast.net 186 W. Lake Shore Dr.
Rasco, Donald drasco@mustangcat.com 186 W. Lake Shore Dr.
Reiger, Connie 512-621-5383 conniereiger@aol.com 171 Leisure Lane
Rhodes, GiGi 713-301-4003 152 Holiday Lane
Roberts, Doris (Angel) 281-684-9274 angelroberts7779@gmail.com 225 N. Lake Shore Dr
Robinson, Don Jr ereply@profengineering.com Vacant Lot (Holiday Ln)

S
Salvaggio, Diane 713-504-7026 dpineisland@yahoo.com 157 Holiday Lane
Sansor, Jose Juan (Pepe) 713-413-7741 sansorjosejuan@yahoo.com.ar 205 N. Lake Shore Dr
Schlabra, Steve and Tracy joefred2@yahoo.com 151 Leisure Lane
Scott, Jeff jeffthescott@gmail.com 295 N. Lake Shore Dr (garage)
Sentz, John 281-221-5293 john.sentz@earthlink.net 353 Leisure Lane
Sentz, Teri 832-474-5971 sentz@earthlink.net 353 Leisure Lane
Shipman, Kenny 936-933-4026 258 Lake View Lane
Sicinski, David A. Vacant Lots (N. Lake Shore Dr)
Siegel, Donna 713-419-1633 dsiegel99@sbcglobal.net 223 Holiday Lane
Smith, Charlene 713-409-9963 157 Holiday Lane
Smith, Geraldine 190 Lake View Lane
Smith, Randy 936-200-8465 rsmith@fostersworknplay.com 209 Lesiure Lane
Smith, Susan smhoney2000@yahoo.com 209 Lesiure Lane
Snell, Jan 281-814-3251 boggyc811@aol.com 268 Lake View Lane
Sonnier, Crystal 936-239-8473 jacobhodge8679@yahoo.com 217 W. Lake Shore Dr
Soto, Laura laurasoto@kbds.us 254 N. Lake Shore Dr. 
Stewart, Mark and Lisa 281-932-5549 mstewart@keystoneconcrete.com Vacant Lots (W. Lake Shore Dr)
Stofcheck, Debbie 713-385-3527 djsvlh@yahoo.com 324 W. Lake Shore Dr.
Stone. Richard and Joy rwstone@suddenlink.net 351 W. Lake Shore Dr.
Sullivan, Robert and Rita 281-935-8708 sullivansx4@hotmail.com 206 W. Lake Shore Dr.
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T
Tate, Tony and Sandra 713-851-7109 tatetony@aol.com 256 Leisure Lane
Thackeray, Dana 281-382-9511 dthackeray@tricoast.net 255 Lake View Lane
Thomas, Cynthia 713-819-7612 cynworklindsey@yahoo.com 141 N. Lake Shore Dr.
Thomas, Don 713-824-2901 donthomas1943@yahoo.com 141 N. Lake Shore Dr.
Timmerman, Chris 512-818-4634 timmermanatx@yahoo.com 199 Lake View Lane
Timmerman, Jenna 512-469-6905 jennatimmerman@yahoo.com 199 Lake View Lane
Tombrella, Joey and Leslie 409-682-6365 hottrk66@aol.com 180 N. Lake Shore Dr.
Treich, Cindy 858-776-0601 cintreich@yahoo.com 389 N. Lake Shore Dr.
Trimm, Judy 713-254-5553 judy.trimm@hotmail.com 115 Lake View Lane
Twigger, Cheryl 512-922-2131 cltwigger@gmail.com 133 Holiday Lane

V
Valliant, Darlene 713-775-3866 darvalliant@gmail.com 397 W. Lake Shore Dr.
Van Uden, Bryan 985-789-0132 bvanuden@yahoo.com 497 W. Lake Shore Dr.
Van Uden, Elizabeth 985-789-0133 vanudenelizabeth@yahoo.com 497 W. Lake Shore Dr.

Von Arb, Randy 281-723-7713 rvonarb@skylineroofingltd.com 138 Hickory Ln.

W
Westerman, Jay 936-662-6906 125 Lake Side Dr
Westmoreland, Billy 936-967-4688 170 W. Lake Shore Dr.
Westmoreland, Joe 936-425-6900 jww471112@gmail.com 105 W. Lake Shore Dr.
Westmoreland, Marylee 713-502-9574 marylee7375@gmail.com 105 W. Lake Shore Dr.
Wilson, Diana 713-569-0745 dmw888@aol.com 116 W. Lake Shore Dr
Wise, GB 936-967-8780 gbwise48@gmail.com 507 W. Lake Shore Dr.
Wise. Marilyn 936-967-8780 mlwise64@gmail.com 507 W. Lake Shore Dr.
Wright, Kay 832-724-6661 wright1303@hotmail.com 452 W. Lake Shore Dr.

Y
Yancey, Peggy 281-592-8505 352 W. Lake Shore Dr.
Yantes, Jennifer 979-997-1844 jenn_trav13@hotmail.com 114 Holiday Lane
Yantes, Travis 979-417-4449 tyantes@icloud.com 114 Holiday Lane

Z
Zeigler. Jean 512-608-2240 jeanzeigler1@gmail.com 171 Leisure Lane
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